Cable Gland
NEPEAN Power is a proven leader in the supply and manufacture of quality engineered solutions, products and
technologies. Established in 1994, through the commitment of our dedicated team we have become a supplier of choice.
AVAILABLE FROM
NEPEAN ELECTRONICS
Innovation . Dedication . Specialisation
For more information please contact:
P: +61 2 4088 2790
E: power@nepean.comwww.nepeanpower.com
Standard Gland
Part No. Hose
Diameter
“H”
Standard
Metric Entry
Threads
“C”
Min
Thread
Length
 “E”
Overall Cable Diameter “A” Hose Connection
Length
“G”Min Max
NP-20-1 - 20mm 15mm 3.2 8 -
NP-20-3 - 20mm 15mm 7 13.5 -
NP-25-4 - 25mm 15mm 11.5 19.5 -
NP-32-6 - 32mm 15mm 19 25.5 -
NP-40-8 - 40mm 15mm 25 32.2 -
Extended Nut
NPE-20-16-1 16mm 20mm 15mm 3.2 8 20mm
NPE-20-19-3 19mm 20mm 15mm 7 13.5 20mm
NPE-25-25-4 25mm 25mm 15mm 11.5 19.5 20mm
NPE-32-32-6 32mm 32mm 15mm 19 25.5 20mm
NPE-40-38-8 38mm 40mm 15mm 25 32.2 20mm
NEPEAN Power mining cable glands are available standard
or extended nut suitable for surface and underground use.
• Standard material nickel plated brass
• Suitable for QLD & NSW coal mining applications